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Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OPEN

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OPEN

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OPEN (PwD)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact EWS

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact EWS

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OBC-NCL

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Closing Rank

29855
29525
577
4726
4471
10866
12102
358
5422
6950
1992
2299
27067
27328
527
4454
4843
9396
12213
4364
5602
1738
2064
34924
34031
1260
5346
5583
12208
13064
500



Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact SC
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact SC
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact ST
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact ST
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN (PwD)
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach EWS
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach EWS
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach SC
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach SC
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach ST
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

574
5914
7513
2459
2298

42400
47737
2188
6507
7497
13814
16831
7536
7978
3199
3801



