Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29855
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	29525
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	577
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4726
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	4471
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10866
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12102
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	358
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	5422
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	6950
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1992
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	2299
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27067
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	27328
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	527
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4454
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	4843
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9396
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12213
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	4364
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	5602
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1738
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	2064
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34924
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OPEN	Female-only (inc	34031
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1260
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t EWS	Gender-Neutral	5346
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t EWS	Female-only (inc	5583
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12208
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13064
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufac	t OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	500

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact OBC-NCL	(PwD) Female-only (inc	574
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact SC	Gender-Neutral	5914
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact SC	Female-only (inc	7513
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact ST	Gender-Neutral	2459
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufact ST	Female-only (inc	2298
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42400
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN	Female-only (inc	47737
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OPEN (Pw	vD) Gender-Neutral	2188
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach EWS	Gender-Neutral	6507
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach EWS	Female-only (inc	7497
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13814
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16831
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach SC	Gender-Neutral	7536
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach SC	Female-only (inc	7978
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach ST	Gender-Neutral	3199
Mechanical Engineering with specialisation in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bach ST	Female-only (inc	3801